HVAC Motors
Refer to pages 3-7 for selection guidelines, standardized dimensions, thermal protection information,
UL 507 Standard location information, NEMA & IEC guidelines, energy legislation information, and terminology.
IMPORTANT MOTOR
INFORMATION
MOTORS
39
1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)

Ins.
Class
Body
Dia.
Shaft
Length
Length
Less Shaft
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Totally Enclosed Air-Over
5 W 1⁄150 1,500 CWLE Impedance 115V AC 0.35 B 3 1⁄2 in 3⁄8 in 2 1⁄2 in SPFBC51 5YJN8
9 W 1⁄85 1,500 CWLE Auto 115V AC 0.60 B 3 1⁄2 in 3⁄8 in 3 in SPFBE91H 5YJN9
16 W 1⁄47 1,500 CWLE Auto 115V AC 0.80 A 3 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 3 1⁄2 in ESP-L16EM1 4M153
16 W 1⁄47 1,500 CWLE Auto 230V AC 0.40 A 3 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 3 1⁄2 in ESP-L16EM2 4M154
25 W 1⁄30 1,500 CWLE Auto 115V AC 1.10 A 3 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 3 1⁄2 in ESP-L25EM1 4M155
25 W 1⁄30 1,500 CWLE Auto 230V AC 0.60 A 3 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 3 1⁄2 in ESP-L25EM2 4M156
35 W 1⁄20 1,500 CWLE Auto 115V AC 1.40 A 3 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 3 1⁄2 in ESP-L35EM1 4M157
35 W 1⁄20 1,500 CWLE Auto 230V AC 0.70 A 3 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 3 1⁄2 in ESP-L35EM2 4M158
Open Air-Over
50 W 1⁄15 1,500 CWLE Auto 115V AC 1.70 A 3 7⁄8 in 1 1⁄2 in 4 5⁄8 in ESP-OL50EM1 4M159
50 W 1⁄15 1,500 CWLE Auto 208-230V AC 1.20-1.10 A 3 7⁄8 in 1 1⁄2 in 4 1⁄4 in ESP-OL60EM2 4M160
50 W 1⁄15 1,500 CCWSE Auto 230V AC 0.85 A 3 7⁄8 in 1 1⁄2 in 3 3⁄4 in ESP-OL50EMJR21 2MY41
50 W 1⁄15 1,500 CWLE Auto 115V AC 1.70 A 3 7⁄8 in 13⁄32 in 5 9⁄16 in ESP-OL50EM16H 40GN88
50 W 1⁄15 1,500 CWLE Auto 230V AC 0.85 A 3 7⁄8 in 13⁄32 in 5 9⁄16 in ESP-OL50EM26H 40GN89
Feature precision-machined housing with positive-flow lubrication and a preoiled felt wick
for extended use with no reoiling. #8 mounting holes, 2 13⁄16" OC. 1⁄4-20 threaded shafts,
except 4M159 and 4M160 have 3⁄8" dia. with flat. 2MY41 has 5⁄16" dia., and motor leads
and shaft exit the same side of housing. For use in commercial and industrial HVAC and